Companies of Trust and Creation
Jirisan Hanji (a limited company) is trying to become a company that
develops high value-added products and new products that take
advantage of traditional Hanji and exports them to the world.
Companies of Trust and Creation
2 _JIRISAN HANJI
contents
CEO Greetings 03

It is made of paper with excellent dispersibility and
uniformity of carbon fiber by using 3 ~ 25mm chop of
carbon fiber. The content of carbon fiber is 97% or more
and it is produced in the range of 50~500㎛ thickness
 Properties
Cat.No
Thickness
(㎛)
Width
(mm, max.)
Basis weight
(g/m2)
Porosity
(%)
CFs chop
CFW-50  50±2 600 8~10 > 95 PAN, Pitch
CFW-100 100±2 600 15~20 > 93 PAN, Pitch
CFW-200 200±2 600 25~30 > 92 PAN, Pitch
CFW-500 500±5 600 40~45 > 90 PAN, Pitch
functional paper specialist manufacturing company korea carbon paper
JIRISAN HAN_ 19
 | Product introduction |
Activated

carbon fiber. The content of carbon fiber is 97% or more
and it is produced in the range of 50~500㎛ thickness
Properties
Cat.No
Thickness
(㎛)
Width
(mm, max.)
BET surface
area
(m2/g, N2)
Porosity
(%)
ACF
content, %
ACFW-20 0.2 ~ 3.0 600 300 > 40 20~25
ACFW-50 0.2 ~ 3.0 600 700 > 60 50~60
ACFW-80 0.2 ~ 3.0 600 1,000 > 75 70~80
ACFW-90 0.2 ~ 3.0 600 1,100 > 85 90~95
functional paper specialist manufacturing company korea carbon paper
20 _JIRISAN HANJI
 | Product introduction |
Active Carbon

carbon varies up to 60% and is produced in the range of
100 ~ 500㎛ thickness
 Properties
Cat.No
Thickness
(㎛)
Width
(mm, max.)
BET surface
area
(m2/g, N2)
Porosity
(%)
ACF
content, %
ACP-10 0.2~1.0 600 > 100 30 10±2
ACP-25 0.2~1.0 600 > 220 35 25±2
ACP-40 0.2~1.0 600 > 350 40 40±2
ACP-55 0.2~1.0 600 > 500 45 55±2
functional paper specialist manufacturing company korea carbon paper
JIRISAN HAN_ 21
 | Product introduction |
Ceramic